2025 WASTECORP HONEY WAGON BROCHURE
WASTE CONTAINMENT SYSTEMS
2                www.wastecorp.com   |   info@wastecorp.com  |   1.888.829.2783  | Int’l: +1.201.445.2882
OVERVIEW PRODUCT TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS PAGE
■  Designed for self service
    marinas, boat owners and RV’s
■  Maneuvers easily in tight spaces
■  Features the heavy duty Sludge

Wastecorp can custom design your waste containment system
to your specifications. Control panels, professional grade hose
reels and over five types of motors are available. Consider
Wastecorp your custom pump shop.
Gas, diesel, hydraulic, pneumatic, single or three phase elec-
tric and explosion proof motors available.
CUSTOM OPTIONS
Need a higher capacity pump? How about lockable
hose storage cabinets that resist weather? Have you
considered a spare tire or a fire extinguisher? Waste-
corp’s custom options help you configure your waste
containment system completely to your needs.
Shown: HW-1000 Series with a 1035 gallon tank, Mud Sucker
3FA-M pump technology rated for up to 80 GPM, lockable storage
cabinets and spare tire option.
Shown: HW-150 Series, 150 gallon tank, air driven
motor, push button start/stop control panel, ATV
towing package, custom hose reel for non-collaps-
ible hose.
PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING

N
TA
IN
M
E
N
T
WASTE CONTAINMENT
www.wastecorp.com   |   info@wastecorp.com  |   1.888.829.2783  | Int’l: +1.201.445.2882                                                             9
Wastecorp Honey Wagon HW-50
The HW-50 can be customized for your specific application
like pumping out locomotive rest rooms and waste oil.
50 gallon - turf tire, trailer mounted model shown with gas engine
and Mud Sucker 2FA Series diaphragm pump technology.
Model Part no.
HW-1.5FA-EC-50-C - 1.5” Electric Mobile Pump Out 63254-00
HW-1.5FA-M-50-C - 1.5” Gas Mobile Pump Out 63250-00
HW-2FA-M-50-C - 2” Gas Mobile Pump Out System 63258-00
HW-2FA-EC-50-C - 2” Electric Mobile Pump Out 63262-00
HW-1.5FA-EC-50-S - 1.5” Electric Stationary Pump
Out 63254-10
HW-1.5FA-M-50-S - 1.5” Gas Stationary Pump Out 63250-10
HW-2FA-M-50-S - 2” Electric Stationary Pump Out 63262-10
HW-2FA-M-50-S -   2” Gas Stationary Pump Out 63258-10
HW-2FA-EC-50-TT -   2” Electric Turf Tire Pump Out 64973-30
HW-2FA-M-50-TT -   2” Gas Turf Tire Pump Out 64973-00

public transportation vehicles,
Gator®, Bobcat® and much
more.
150 gallon model shown with Mud Sucker 2FA Series pump.
Coatings for Salt Water Environments
Description Part no.
Pump internal wet section coating PTFE-DFL 65156-50
Pump internal wet section coating. Xylan 65156-60
Model Part no.
HW-100-200  1.5” Electric Mobile 63255-00
HW-100-200  1.5” Gas Mobile 63251-00
HW-100-200   2” Gas Mobile 63259-00
HW-100-200  2” Electric Mobile Pump Out 63263-00
HW-100-200 1.5” Electric Stationary 63255-10
HW-100-200  1.5” Gas Stationary 63251-10
HW-100-200   2” Electric Stationary (100 gal) 65034-30
HW-100-200  2” Gas Stationary (150 gal) 65035-10
HW-100-200  2” Electric Turf Tire Trailer 64973-XX
HW-100-200  2” Engine Turf Tire Trailer 64973-XX
HW-100-200 Series Model SelectionHW-100-200 Series

Max. capacity 20 GPM
Max. suction lift 20’ vertical or 75’ horizontal
Max. discharge head 50’ vertical or 300’ horizontal
Solids handling 1½” dia  or 50% by volume
Spare Parts and Accessories
Description Part no.
Basic Spare Parts Kit: diaphragm and flappers 65062-00
Comprehensive Spare Parts Kit: diaphragm,
flappers, weights, gaskets and hardware 65060-00
Bearing rod end assembly 64499-00
Potty suction wand (up to 48”) 62672-00
Hose cage, fender mounted 62449-00
12                www.wastecorp.com   |   info@wastecorp.com  |   1.888.829.2783  | Int’l: +1.201.445.2882
Wastecorp Honey Wagon HW-100-200-32FA Series
Model Part no.
HW-32FA-EC-100-S - 100 gallon, skid mounted,
electric 65170-00
HW-32FA-EC-100-C - 100 gallon, ATV cart,
electric 65170-10
HW-32FA-EC-100-UT - 100 gallon, utility trailer,
electric 65170-20
HW-32FA-EC-100-TT - 100 gallon, turf tire trailer,
electric 65170-30
HW-32FA-M-100-S - 100 gallon, skid mounted,
gas engine 65171-00
HW-32FA-M-100-C - 100 gallon, ATV cart, engine 65171-10
HW-32FA-M-100-UT- 100 gallon, utility trailer,
engine 65171-20
HW-32FA-M-100-TT - 100 gallon, turf tire trailer,
engine 65171-30
HW-100-200-3FA Series Model Selection
HW-100-200 Series
Mounting options Turf tires, trailer mounted (shown), ATV wagon,

A
S
TE
 C
O
N
TA
IN
M
E
N
T
WASTE CONTAINMENT
www.wastecorp.com   |   info@wastecorp.com  |   1.888.829.2783  | Int’l: +1.201.445.2882                                                             19
Wastecorp Honey Wagon HW-2000-5000
Shown: HW-2500-M-DT  2500 gallon tank on a dually
trailer with a Mud Sucker 3B-M-DD pump rated for up to
220 GPM.
Model Part no.
HW-2000-EC-DT 2035 gallon, DOT approved

TE
 C
O
N
TA
IN
M
E
N
T
WASTE CONTAINMENT
www.wastecorp.com   |   info@wastecorp.com  |   1.888.829.2783  | Int’l: +1.201.445.2882                                                             23
Choice of five drive systems                       Standard three way valve system                 Professional grade hose package
24                www.wastecorp.com   |   info@wastecorp.com  |   1.888.829.2783  | Int’l: +1.201.445.2882
Part # Model Description
64276-10 HW-2FA-EC-325-100 (ST) 325 gallon waste tank, electric motor, skid mounted, 100 gallon rinse tank
64276-15 HW-2FA-EC-325-150 (ST) 325 gallon waste tank, electric motor, skid mounted, 150 gallon rinse tank
64276-00 HW-2FA-EC-325-50 (ST) 325 gallon waste tank, electric motor,  skid mounted, 50 gallon rinse tank
64277-10 HW-2FA-EC-525-100(ST) 525 gallon waste tank, electric motor, skid mounted, 100 gallon rinse tank
64277-15 HW-2FA-EC-525-150(ST) 525 gallon waste tank, electric motor, skid mounted, 150 gallon rinse tank
64277-00 HW-2FA-EC-525-50(ST) 725 gallon waste tank, electric motor, skid mounted, 50 gallon rinse tank
64130-10 HW-2FA-EC-725-100 (DOT) 725 gallon waste tank, electric motor, DOT Trailer, 100 gallon rinse tank
64278-10 HW-2FA-EC-725-100(ST) 725 gallon waste tank, electric motor, skid mounted, 150 gallon rinse tank
64130-15 HW-2FA-EC-725-150 (DOT) 725 gallon waste tank, electric motor, DOT Trailer, 150 gallon rinse tank
64278-15 HW-2FA-EC-725-150(ST) 725 gallon waste tank, electric motor, skid mounted, 150 gallon rinse tank
64130-00 HW-2FA-EC-725-50 (DOT) 725 gallon waste tank, electric motor, DOT Trailer, 50 gallon rinse tank
64278-00 HW-2FA-EC-725-50(ST) 725 gallon waste tank, electric motor, skid mounted, 50 gallon rinse tank
64279-10 HW-2FA-M-325-100(ST) 325 gallon waste tank, engine driven, skid mounted, 100 gallon rinse tank
64279-15 HW-2FA-M-325-150(ST) 325 gallon waste tank, engine driven, skid mounted, 150 gallon rinse tank
64279-00 HW-2FA-M-325-50(ST) 325 gallon waste tank, engine driven, skid mounted, 50 gallon rinse tank
64280-10 HW-2FA-M-525-100(ST) 525 gallon waste tank, engine driven, skid mounted, 100 gallon rinse tank
64280-15 HW-2FA-M-525-150(ST) 525 gallon waste tank, engine driven, skid mounted, 150 gallon rinse tank
64280-00 HW-2FA-M-525-50(ST) 525 gallon waste tank, engine driven, skid mounted, 50 gallon rinse tank
64281-10 HW-2FA-M-725-100(ST) 725 gallon waste tank, engine driven, skid mounted, 100 gallon rinse tank
64281-15 HW-2FA-M-725-150(ST) 725 gallon waste tank, engine driven, skid mounted, 150 gallon rinse tank
64281-00 HW-2FA-M-725-50(ST) 725 gallon waste tank, engine driven, skid mounted, 50 gallon rinse tank
64396-00 HW-2FA-M-200-150-DOT 200 gallon waste tank, engine driven, DOT Trailer, 150 gallon rinse tank
64282-10 HW-2FA-EC-325-100 DT 325 gallon waste tank, engine driven, DOT Trailer, 100 gallon rinse tank
64282-15 HW-2FA-EC-325-150 DT 325 gallon waste tank, electric motor, DOT Trailer, 150 gallon rinse tank
64282-00 HW-2FA-EC-325-50 DT 325 gallon waste tank, electric motor, DOT Trailer, 50 gallon rinse tank
64283-10 HW-2FA-EC-525-100 DT 525 gallon waste tank, electric motor, DOT Trailer, 100 gallon rinse tank

A
S
TE
 C
O
N
TA
IN
M
E
N
T
WASTE CONTAINMENT
www.wastecorp.com   |   info@wastecorp.com  |   1.888.829.2783  | Int’l: +1.201.445.2882                                                             25
Part # Model Description
64387-00 HW-1.5FA-EC-50 (ELECTRIC) 50 gallon, electric with 1½” connection
63262-00 HW-1.5FA-H-50 50 gallon, manual with 1½” connection
63686-00 HW-1.5FA-M-50 (ENGINE DRIVEN) 50 gallon, engine with 1½” connection
63258-00 HW-2FA-AP-50 50 gallon, air driven with 1½” connection
63254-10 HW-2FA-EC-50 50 gallon, electric with 2” connection
63682-10 HW-2FA-H-50 50 gallon, manual with 2” connection
63250-10 HW-2FA-M-50  50 gallon, engine with 2” connection
63688-10 HW-2FA-H-150 150 gallon, manual with 2” connection
63260-10 HW-2FA-M-150  150 gallon, engine with 2” connection
63257-10 HW-1.5FA-EC-200 200 gallon, electric with 1½” connection
63685-10 HW-1.5FA-H-200 200 gallon, manual with 1½” connection
63253-10 HW-1.5FA-M-200 200 gallon, engine with 1½” connection
63265-10 HW-2FA-EC-200 200 gallon, electric with 2” connection
63689-10 HW-2FA-H-200 200 gallon, manual with 2” connection
63261-10 HW-2FA-M-200  200 gallon, engine with 2” connection
63730-15 HW-2FA-EC-325-S 325 gallon, electric with 2” connection
63730-20 HW-2FA-M-325-S 325 gallon, engine with 2” connection
63262-10 HW-2FA-EC-525-S 525 gallon, electric with 2” connection
63735-20 HW-2FA-M-525-S 525 gallon, engine with 2” connection
63736-20 HW-3FA-M-525-S 525 gallon, engine with 3” connection
63737-20 HW-2FA-M-725-S 725 gallon, engine with 2” connection
63737-00 HW-2FA-EC-1035-S 1035 gallon, electric with 2” connection
63737-10 HW-2FA-EC-1335-S 1335 gallon, electric with 2” connection
64487-00 HW-2FA-EC-1635-S (STATIONARY) 1635 gallon, electric with 2” connection
64140-00 HW-2FA-EC-2035-S (STATIONARY) 2035 gallon, electric with 2” connection
64244-00 HW-2FA-M-1035-S (STATIONARY) 1035 gallon, engine with 2” connection
64245-00 HW-2FA-M-1335-S (STATIONARY) 1335 gallon, engine with 2” connection
64246-00 HW-2FA-M-1635-S (STATIONARY) 1335 gallon, engine with 2” connection
64247-00 HW-2FA-M-2335-S (STATIONARY) 2335 gallon, engine with 2” connection
64248-00 HW-3FA-EC-1025-S (STATIONARY) 1025 gallon, electric with 3” connection
64250-00 HW-3FA-EC-1335-S (STATIONARY) 1335 gallon, electric with 3” connection
64251-00 HW-3FA-EC-1635-S (STATIONARY) 1635 gallon, electric with 3” connection
64259-00 HW-3FA-EC-2035-S (STATIONARY) 2035 gallon, electric with 3” connection
64260-00 HW-3FA-M-1035-S (STATIONARY) 1035 gallon, engine with 3” connection
64261-00 HW-3FA-M-1335-S (STATIONARY) 1335 gallon, engine with 3” connection
64262-00 HW-3FA-M-1635-S (STATIONARY) 1635 gallon, engine with 3” connection
Skid Mounted Waste Tank Models
26                www.wastecorp.com   |   info@wastecorp.com  |   1.888.829.2783  | Int’l: +1.201.445.2882
Wastecorp Honey Wagon Sample Installations
HW-300-DT Series honey wagon waste containment system. Galvanized deck and frame, engine driven Mud Sucker pump technology. 325 gallon tank
with DOT package (electric brakes and lighting package). This installation used to pump out RV black water tanks, portable toilets and septic waste.
HW-150-ATV Series portable waste recovery system. 150 gallon tank, ATV hitch for towing with (John Deere Gator, Kawasaki Mule, Polaris, Volunteer,
Bobcat, etc). Three way valve system for pumping both into and out of the tank. Installation used by the National Guard to contain an oil spill from an
industrial facility during a flood.
W
A
S
TE
 C
O
N
TA
IN
M
E
N
T
WASTE CONTAINMENT
www.wastecorp.com   |   info@wastecorp.com  |   1.888.829.2783  | Int’l: +1.201.445.2882                                                             27
HW-725-100-DT Series Waste +Water tank system. 725 gallon waste tank and 100 gallon fresh water tank. Electric model. Two pumps included: Mud
Sucker electric diaphragm pump technology and a TFX high pressure water pump. Fully galvanized deck and trailer frame, fender mounted industrial
grade hose cage for storage. Installation used on a construction site for an industrial building site. Pumps out contaminated wastewater, fresh water used
for site prep and to clean equipment and tools.
HW-2000 Series. 2035 gallon tank, dually trailer, dual jack, galvanized deck and frame. Mud Sucker mechanical AOD pump motor technology. Installation